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SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 → SG Glass
Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 I etapp

No  

Mehed

1 Risto Markvardt

2 Erki Raal

3 Erlend Toomas

4 Kris Kuresoo

5 Anti Mägi

6 Jaanus Kõnnusaar

7 Tarmo Selter

8 Marko Lamp

9 Anari Põder

Naised

1 Sandra Hüsson

2 Piret Punapart

3 Katrin Pähnapuu

Eliit

1 Heigo Metsvaht

2 Mirko Kivilo

3 Rait Rõõm

4 Illar Lood
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 59

Mehed

1 Risto Markvardt 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -1 58

2 Erki Raal 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 +7 66

3 Kris Kuresoo 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +8 67

3 Erlend Toomas 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 3 +8 67

5 Anti Mägi 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 7 3 4 2 4 3 3 7 3 3 +13 72

6 Jaanus Kõnnusaar 6 7 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 2 3 2 4 5 3 4 +19 78

7 Tarmo Selter 5 5 5 6 5 7 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 +23 82

7 Marko Lamp 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 7 4 4 +23 82

9 Anari Põder 4 7 5 4 5 7 4 3 7 3 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 +27 86

Naised

1 Sandra Hüsson 5 4 5 7 6 7 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 6 4 3 +23 82

2 Piret Punapart 4 4 5 6 5 7 6 7 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 +25 84

3 Katrin Pähnapuu 6 4 5 6 5 6 7 4 9 5 5 4 5 4 6 10 4 4 +40 99

Eliit

1 Heigo Metsvaht 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 64

2 Mirko Kivilo 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +6 65

3 Rait Rõõm 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 +8 67

4 Illar Lood 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 +12 71

https://discgolfmetrix.com/437267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/437269


SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 → SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 I etapp • 26.06.2024 04:25 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 59

Avg 4 4.1 4.7 4.8 4.3 5.8 4.1 3.9 5.8 3.3 3.8 3.1 3.6 3.1 3.9 5.5 3.5 3.3 74.4

Difficulty 12 14 7 9 15 18 13 10 17 3 8 1 6 2 11 16 5 4 15.4

Birdie -1 1 1 1 1 2 4 3 1 2 16 6%

Par 0 6 6 4 7 2 2 5 7 2 8 6 8 8 9 6 2 8 7 103 36%

Bogey 1 6 6 10 4 8 2 8 5 5 5 8 3 6 4 8 7 8 7 110 38%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 1 3 5 6 1 1 6 1 1 1 2 3 35 12%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 5 1 2 1 2 2 17 6%

Other >3 2 1 2 1 1 7 2%
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